



Sr. No. 110	2021:JKLHC-SGR:9413
Regular Cause List	

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 6364/2021 in
OWP no. 1764/2018

Qadri Barwal

.....Petitioner(s)

V/s

Through: None

State of JK and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
21.12.2021

Issue notice to Mr. Mir Manzoor Ahmad, advocate.

List on 28.04.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.12.2021

“Imtiyaz”