

43
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1764/2018

Qadir Barwal

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Sameer Qayoom, Adv.
V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Coram:

Through: None.
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
15.07.2024

This petition has been restored to its original number in terms of order dated 18.09.2023.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take steps for effecting service upon the respondents including newly added respondents. Needful be done by next date of hearing.

List on 11.09.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

15.07.2024

Aasif