

06

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1764/2018

Qadir Barwal

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor, Adv.
Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

25.10.2024

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 04.11.2024.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

25.10.2024

Aasif